CIT	Y OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA	
NOMINATION FORM		
1, Ann Hill 2325 Aegean T (Home Address)	, do nominate Jarah Jacquay 32503 (Nominee) Terrace 850-418-9089 (Phone)	
(Business Address)	(Phone)	
<u>Jarah. jacquay @g</u> (Emàil Address)	Gmail. Com City Resident: VES NO Property Owner within the City: VES NO	
for appointment by the City Council for	or the position of:	
MEMBER PARKS & RECREATION BOARD		
Provide a brief description of nominee's qualifications:		
Jarah Jacquay is a husband, father of four young children, and a lifelong resident of Northwest Florida. He and his family are avid users of City of Pensacola's Parks & Recreation facilities, and he understands how important these civic amenities are to quality of place and a culture of health. He would be honored to serve on this volunteer board and work with Mayor Robinson, the city council, and city staff to continue to make the City of Pensacola a great place to live, work, and play.		
	an thee	
	City Council Member	
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council.		
Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk		

CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA NOMINATION FORM		
I, Jared Moore	, do nominateJarah Jacquay (Nominee)	
2325 Aegean Terrace Pensacola, F (Home Address)	EL 32503 850-418-9089 (Phone)	
(Business Address)	(Phone)	
jarah.jacquay@gmail.com (Email Address)	City Resident: YES NO Property Owner within the City: YES NO	
for appointment by the City Council	for the position of:	
P	MEMBER ARKS & RECREATION BOARD	
Provide a brief description of nomin	ee's qualifications:	
Enthusiastic, engaged member of the regularly	he community with creative ideas. Frequents the parks	
	Janed Mare City Council Member	
I hereby certify that the above nomination was submitted to my office within the time limitations prescribed by the Rules and Procedures of Council. Ericka L. Burnett, City Clerk		